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FORM 0-105 A TS
N Co T
| I NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION o ,i
( | Santa Fe, New Mexico ‘ IC&‘

WELL RECORD

|
]

i f Mail to Oil Oonservatiomn Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper ageni
] not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the

| Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following

| it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
UNTIL FORM C-105 I8 PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

AREA 640 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

.................... TEXAS. PACIFIC COAL AND OIL COMPANY Fort lorth 1, Texas
Company or Operator Address

State.Nex MEXTRR”A"AS. 1Well No...13 in.. NWZ ..__of See...22 , T....83m8

as 1
B 36=E. .. , N. M. P. M, Cooper-Jal Field, ..o County.
Well is......168Q.... feet south of the North line and... 330 . feet %tof the %ine of Section
If State land the oil and gas lease is No. Assignment No
If patented land the owner is , Address
If Government land the permittee is , Address
The Lessee is , Address
Drilling commenced......... December 2, .. ......19. 46 Drilling was completed.........FObEUYy 19, . . 19.47
Name of drilling contractor... . Ra. Ha. Os. Drilling (0. , Address.....Monahans, Texuns .. . .
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3431 feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential wntil .......ooooioivooereoceeee e 19

OIL S8ANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from. ... to No. 4, from. ..., to
No. 2, from .to No. 5, from.......... to
No. 3, from............ to. No. 6, from - to..

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

Noo 1, from e B0 et e et e feet.
No. 2, from. L ST feet. ...
No. 3, from......... to...... feet
No. 4, from ... to feet

CABING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED

S8I1ZE PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM o PURPOSE
124 50 Lapwelfl 235
8 5/8 | 28 Smla | 3032
2 4.7 EUE | 3251

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF | SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

17| -lax | 247 | 225 |
2

3044 | 250

7-7/8 3251 J

L4

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material. ... Toength. e Depth Set

Adapters—Material..... ... Size ... e e e eneanea st eae e en e eess e ann e

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICATL, TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT

SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
__Nitro | 440 qta. [ 1/20/47 3170 ta 3390

RECORD OF DRILI-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from......... [« feet to....}?lo...PB..&Qf;eé,;agt'i i 03 VO L 7 T feet
Cable tools were used from. ... foet 10 e feet, and from..........cooiiinl feet t0. e feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.....Shut--in-Gas well y 19ces
The production of the first 24 hours was........ 2820 MCF.. ... barrels of fluid of whieh.....ccoo G was Oiljccnercrrnanae %
emulsion j....oeeeeeeen. Y% water; and................. % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours.................. 2820 MCF...oooooeoe. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas.......
Rock pressure, 1bs. Per 8q. I e -
EMPLOYEES
........... ReHoe0uDr1114ng COa ey, DHIIE s , Driller
............................................................................... , Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given berewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subseribed and sworn to before me this.......ddtB . -.Fort. iiorth, Taxas A=11-~47
',7 Plpce - . Date
Position us‘nt ,,,,,,,,,
L. a. Hart Notary Puflic Representing....m"PAﬁIFIQ..QQAL“éam..g.;L...gg;n;Pm
) ® ° Company or Operator

My Commission expires........6/1/47... Address........P...Q. Box. 22310, Fort Worth, Texas




FORMATION RECORD
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FROM TO
|
0 | 40
40 ! 100
100 250
250 610
610 123
123 1020 |
1020 1225
1225 1270
1270 14388
1488 1585
1585 1725
1725 1910
1910 2045
2045 2295
2295 2435
2435 2550
2550 2775
2715 2888
2888 29178
2918 2980
2980 2996
2996 306 |
3016 3122 |
3122 3390 |
3390 3710
TOTAL DEPTH 3710 Pl
Cable td
|
|
|
|
!
|
|
( |
! |
|
H |
’ 1
|
|
|
|

THICKNESS
IN FEET

40
60
150
360
113
291
205
45
218
97
140
185
135
250
140
115
225
1132
88
2
16
20
106
168
320

FORMATION

. Sand

Caliche, Gravel,
Caliche, Led Bed
Red 3ed, Shells
Red Rock

Red Bed, Shells
Red llock

Zed Bed
Anhydrite
Anhydrite, Salt
Salt, snhydrite,
.’mhydritr:, salt
Salt, ~nhydrite,
sdnphydrite, Salt
S5alt, anhydrite,
Salt, «nhydrite
; anhydrite, Salt,
Salt, snhydrite
Salt, anhydrit:,
Anhydrite

Salt

Anhydrite

Grey Lime

Brown Lime

Lime

ugged Back to 3530

)jols by Beckman Company from 3390 to 3710'

Sand

Shells
Shells

Shells

Gyp

Gyp




