





WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

LOCA	AREA 640 TE WELL	ACRES CORRECT	LY	บ	NTIL F	ORM C-105 IS PE	OPERLY FILI	ED OUT.		20 122
***************************************	TEXAS	PACIFI Compan			IL C	OMPA NY	For	Worth 1,		
State.		_	-		19	in1	of i		-	23-S
в3			Р. М.,.	Cooper-	Jal	Field	To at 1	Lea Vest		Count
Well is	1650	feet sout	h of th	e North line	e and	330 feet	mest of the	FEEE ine of	Section	·····
		_				Assig				
		-					•			
							•			
-				-		ng Co.	-			
						feet.	·	Address	**************************************	
			_	_		1000.			19	-
			F			L SANDS OR				
No. 1, fr	oın			.to		No.			to	
							-			
No. 3, fr	om	·····		.to		No.	6, from		to	
					IMP	ORTANT WAT	ER SANDS			
Include	data on ra	ite of wate	r inflo	w and eleva	tion to	which water ro	se in hole.			
No. 1, fr	om			1	to	····	~	feet		
No. 2, fr	om	•••••	··	1	to			feet		·
No. 3, fr	om	•••••		1	to			feet	**********************	***************************************
No. 4, fr	o m		····	1	to			feet		***************************************
						CASING RECO	RD			
	WEIGH	T THE	EADS			KIND OF	CUT & FILI	ED PER	FORATED	
SIZE	PER FO	OT PER	INCH	MAKE	TOMA .	NT SHOE	FROM	FROM	то	PURPOSE
122	50			Lapwel	23	5				_
8 5/8	28			Smls	_303	2				_
2	4.	7		KUE	325	1	_			<u> </u>
				<u> </u>			-			
	-			-			-			- -
				-						
				<u> </u>	<u></u>					
				MUL	DING	AND CEMENT	ING RECOR	D		
SIZE OF	SIZE OF			NO. SACKS	. 1	VIIIIVIAD Q VIIII) MID	GRAVITY	AMOUNT OF	WITH HERD
HOLE	CASING	WHERE S	ET	OF CEMENT	· 	METHODS USED	MUD	GRAVITY	ANOUNTOR	MUD USED
17	122	247		225					<u></u>	
11	8 5/8	1	_	250	-	····	-			
7 7/8		3251								
					PLU	JGS AND ADA	PTERS			
Heaving	plugMa	terial	••		Le	ength		Depth Set	•••••	
Adapters-	—Materia	1			·	Size	*			
			R	ECORD OF	s shoc	TING OR CHE	MICAL TRE	ATMENT		
			1	Y OCTUP OF				DEBMA 6HU	•	
SIZE	SHEL	L USED	CHE	LOSIVE OR MICAL USED		QUANTITY	DATE	OR TREATE	DEPTH	CLEANED OUT
			1	Vitro		440 qts.	1/20/47		3170	to 3390
			ļ							
			1			···			1	
Results of	shooting	or chemica	l treat	ment	de28	320 MCF			•••••	
										·····
				RECORD O	OF DE	ILL-STEM AND	SPECIAL	TESTS		
f d r ill-st	em or othe	er special t	ests or	deviation s	surveys	were made, sul	mit report o	n separate shee	t and attach	hereto.
						TOOLS USEI)			
Rotary to	ols were u	sed from] fee	et to	3710 PB tor	3530° eet, and from		feet to	feet
						f				
						PRODUCTION	_			
Put to pr	oducing	Shut i	n Ga	well		, 19				
						CF barrels	of fluid of v	which	% was oil;	%
-						edim ent. Gravi				
						Gallon				
_										
•	ŕ					EMPLOYEES				
R_F	L.O.Dri	lling C	0.			, Driller				, Driller
						, Driller				
						N RECORD ON				-
hereby s	wear or 9	ffirm that	the inf			rewith is a com			ne well and all	work done on
				available re						
dubscribe	d and swo	rn to befo	e me t	his 11t	th		fort Wort	h, Texas	4-11-4	47

Notary Public

My Commission expires 6/1/47

L. A. Hartung

Position Agent

Representing TEXAS PACIFIC COAL AND OIL COMPANY
Company or Operator

Address P. O. Box 2110, Fort Worth, Texas

FORMATION RECORD

FROM	TO	THICKNESS IN FEET	FORMATION
0	40	40	Sand
40	100	60	Caliche, Gravel, Sand
100	250	150	Caliche, Red Bed
250	610	360	Red Bed, Shells
610	723	113	Red Rock
723	1020	2 97	Red Bed, Shells
1020	1225	205	Red Rock
1225	1270	45	Red Bed
1270	1488	218	Anhydrite
1488	1585	97	Anhydrite, Salt
1585	1725	140	Salt, Anhydrite, Shells
1725	1910	185	Anhydrite, Salt
1910	2045	135	Salt, Anhydrite, Shells
2045	22 9 5	250	Anhydrite, Salt
2295	2435	140	Salt, Anhydrite, Shells
2435	2550	115	Salt, Anhydrite
2550	2 77 5	225	Anhydrite, Salt, Gyp
2775	28 88	113	Salt, Anhydrite
2888	297 8	88	Salt, Anhydrite, Gyp
2978	2980	2	Anhydrite
2980	2996	16	Selt
2996	3016	20	Anhydrite
3016	3122	106	Grey Lime
3122	3390	168	Brown Lime
3390	3710	320	Lime

Cable tools by Beckman Company from 3390 to 3710'